
BusMaps

Bus 3601 Barreiro - Cova da Piedade (Metro) Go to website

Direction
CV Piedade R Sameiro Antunes Farmácia — R Stara 
Zagora 1 - Forum Barreiro

49 stops

Open route schedule

CV Piedade R Sameiro Antunes Farmácia

CV Piedade (R Vera Cruz) (X) PR Ceilão

Cova Piedade (R Luisa Sigeia 4)

Cova Piedade (R Ramiro Ferrão 38)

R Cidade de Ostrava Fte 30

Pragal R Cidade Ostrava 8 (J Freg)

Pragal (R Direita Pragal LTE 10)

Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta

Pragal (AV Torrado Silva) Estação

AV Torrado DA Silva BOA Esperança

MTE Caparica AV Torrado Silva (X) Fomega

MTE CAP AV T Lorosae (X) Porto Brandão

MTE CAP AV T Lorosae (X) Porto Brandão

Torre Caparica (EN 10-1) (X) Faculdade

Monte Caparica (FCT) Rotunda

Casas Velhas (DIA A Dia)

RUA DO Areeiro (FRT A33)

Lazarim (R Areeiro) Rotunda Campo Flores

Flor Mata (En378-R 23 JUL 1933) QTA Palm

Torre Marinha R Brejos Piedade (RIO Sul)

Fogueteiro AV LIB Timor LOR (Subida)

Route schedule
CV Piedade R Sameiro Antunes Farmácia — R Stara 
Zagora 1 - Forum Barreiro

Monday 07:30-20:00

Tuesday 07:30-20:00

Wednesday 07:30-20:00

Thursday 07:30-20:00

Friday 07:30-20:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: CV Piedade R Sameiro Antunes Farmácia

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Estação do Fogueteiro P6

Casal Marco (R Casal Marco 172)

Casal Marco (En10km121) (X) Pinhal Frades

Casal Marco (EN 10 KM 12500)

Casal Marco (EN 10 KM 13000)

QTA Galêga (EN 10 KM 13300)

Paio Pires X (En10 KM 14)

EN 10 (KM 14800)

EN 10 (Parque Industrial Seixal)

EN 10 (Placa Localidade)

Estrada Nacional 10 (Posto Combustíveis)

Coina - Centro

R DOM Manuel Primeiro 250

Quinta DO Porto DA Ramagem

Fuzileiros

Palhais - Seca DO Bacalhau

Palhais (EN 10-3) ESC Primária

QTA Torrão (En10-3)Pque Empresarial

QTA Torrão (En10-3)Pque Empresarial

Telha Velha (EN 10-3) Depósito Água

Telha Velha (AV Fuzileiros Navais 105)

ESC SEC Santo André

QTA Lomba (AV ESC Fuzile Navais)Bº Caixa

Barreiro (Verderena)

Misericordia

Padaria Alentejana

Campo DO Luso

R Stara Zagora 1 - Forum Barreiro





Direction
R Stara Zagora 1 - Forum Barreiro — CV Piedade R 
Sameiro Antunes Farmácia

46 stops

Open route schedule

R Stara Zagora 1 - Forum Barreiro

R Miguel Bombarda Câmara

Campo DO Luso

Rua Miguel Bombarda 194

R Miguel Bombarda 256

Verderena (AV ESC FUZ Navais)CPO Futebol

Bairro 25 DE Abril

QTA Lomba(AV ESC FUZ NAV)ESC SC ST André

Telha Velha (AV Fuzileiros Navais 105)

Telha Velha (EN 10-3) Depósito Água

QTA Torrão (En10-3)Pque Empresarial

QTA Torrão (En10-3)Pque Empresarial

Palhais (EN 10-3) Junta Freguesia

Palhais - Seca DO Bacalhau

Fuzileiros

Quinta DO Porto DA Ramagem

R DOM Manuel Primeiro 250

Coina - Centro

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Posto Combustíveis)

EN 10 (Placa Localidade)

EN 10 (Parque Industrial Seixal)

EN 10 (KM 14800)

Paio Pires X (En10 KM 14)

QTA Galêga (EN 10 KM 13300)

Route schedule
R Stara Zagora 1 - Forum Barreiro — CV Piedade R 
Sameiro Antunes Farmácia

Monday 07:00-19:30

Tuesday 07:00-19:30

Wednesday 07:00-19:30

Thursday 07:00-19:30

Friday 07:00-19:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: R Stara Zagora 1 - Forum Barreiro

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3601-1897811374-658633756


Casal Marco (EN 10 KM 13000)

Casal Marco (En10 KM 12500)

Casal Marco (R Desembargador72) Mercado

Casal Marco (R Casal Marco 172)

Estação do Fogueteiro P6

Fogueteiro AV Liber Timor LOR (Descida)

Flor Mata (En378-R 23 JUL 1933) QTA Palm

MTE Caparica Ic32 (X) R Areeiro

Monte Caparica (FCT) Rotunda

MTE Caparica R Alfredo Cunha (Escola)

MTE CAP R Trab Rurais (Rotunda)

MTE CAP AV Timor LOR (Metro) (X) Fomega

MTE Caparica AV Torrado Silva (Rot)

Pragal (AV Torrado Silva) Estação

AV Torrado Silva (Hospital G Orta)

Pragal (R Direita Pragal LTE 10)

Pragal R Cidade Ostrava 8 (J Freg)

R Cidade de Ostrava 30

Cova Piedade (R Ramiro Ferrão 38)

Cova Piedade (R Luisa Sigeia 4)

CV Piedade (R Vera Cruz) (X) PR Ceilão

CV Piedade R Sameiro Antunes Farmácia

3601 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seixal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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